
Distance Between Two Points Name:

Find the distance between (6, 8) and (3, 8).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (9, 7) and (7, 7).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (4, 7) and (10, 7).
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Show your work
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unit(s)

unit(s)

6 8

9 4
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#3



Distance Between Two Points Name:

Find the distance between (6, 10) and (7, 10).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (5, 5) and (5, 8).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (2, 10) and (2, 4).

-1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91011-1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Show your work
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unit(s)

3 6

1 2

3 5

8 6

#4
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Distance Between Two Points Name:

Find the distance between (7, 6) and (4, 6).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (9, 5) and (9, 3).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (6, 8) and (6, 5).
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Show your work
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2 1

5 3

2 1

3 5

5 1

4 3
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Distance Between Two Points Name:

Find the distance between (9, 3) and (9, 2).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (10, 0) and (0, 0).
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Show your work

Find the distance between (8, 3) and (8, 6).
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Show your work
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unit(s)

unit(s)

unit(s)

#10

#11

#12



Distance Between Two Points Answer Key

Question Answer

#1 3

#2 2

#3 6

#4 1

#5 3

#6 6

#7 3

#8 2

#9 3

#10 1

#11 10

#12 3
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